
Drivers Club Time Attack 2018
MOM Events

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:49:17
11:00:35
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10:49:17
11:00:33
11:15

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat Date
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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2Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
0
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:

:

14 July 2018

Ljungbyhed Park - 2400 mtr.

Lambo - Q 2

44Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

95 Markus Wiener Lotus Exige S1:00.520 10:50:3411
95 Markus Wiener Lotus Exige S59.211 10:51:3322
91 Magnus West Lamborghini Huracan58.999 10:52:4033
93 Dan Cimen Ferrari 48858.766 10:52:5934
94 Lamborghini Malmö Huracan Performante55.865 10:53:1915
94 Lamborghini Malmö Huracan Performante54.919 10:54:1426
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